
Autumn semester of 2019/2020 academic year

Exams for group B18-501

Fri, 20 Dec 08:30 — 10:05 ATT Philosophy  Hoteeva M.S.  K-208
Fri, 20 Dec 10:15 — 11:50 TEST Foreign Language  Subgroup 1  Kairsapova E.M.  A-306
Fri, 20 Dec 10:15 — 11:50 TEST Foreign Language  Subgroup 2  Makarova A.A.  B-401
Mon, 23 Dec 09:00 — 12:00 ATT General Physics (Electricity and Magnetism)  Zagaynov V.A.  403
Tue, 24 Dec 09:00 — 12:00 ATT Vector and Tensor Analysis  Orlovskiy D.G.  407
Tue, 24 Dec 12:00 — 15:00 ATT Ordinary Differential Equations  Klinduhov V.V.  B-218
Wed, 25 Dec 09:00 — 12:00 ATT General Physics (Electricity and Magnetism)  Zagaynov V.A.  407
Thu, 26 Dec 09:00 — 12:00 ATT Vector and Tensor Analysis  Orlovskiy D.G.  407
Thu, 26 Dec 12:00 — 15:00 TEST Computers and Peripherals  Subgroup 1  Gurov V.V.  V-215
Thu, 26 Dec 12:00 — 15:00 TEST Computers and Peripherals  Subgroup 2  Kuzminova A.V.  A-218
Fri, 27 Dec 09:00 — 12:00 TEST Discrete Mathematics (Algorithm Theory)  Tihomirova A.N.  K-308
Fri, 27 Dec 12:00 — 15:00 ATT Algorithms and Data Structures  Volchenkov N.G.  K-308
Sat, 28 Dec 09:00 — 12:00 ATT Vector and Tensor Analysis  Orlovskiy D.G.  407
Sat, 28 Dec 12:00 — 15:00 ATT Ordinary Differential Equations  Klinduhov V.V.  404
Thu, 09 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Philosophy  Hoteeva M.S.  K-208
Mon, 13 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Vector and Tensor Analysis  Klinduhov V.V.  K-307
Fri, 17 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Ordinary Differential Equations  Klinduhov V.V., Tischenko M.M.  404
Tue, 21 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Algorithms and Data Structures  Volchenkov N.G.  V-103
Sat, 25 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM General Physics (Electricity and Magnetism)  Maksimenko V.V., Zagaynov V.A.

 404


